

ZUBAIR AHMAD

MB No:- 2745

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

RMD Work's DIVISION

RMD Work SAHARA SUB-DIVISION

MAHISHI

Measurement Book

Tejwa To Puvi Phipapast

MB No:- 2745

1st on Nic Bil

1

Name of work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road from Telha to Puri Piparpanti.					
Agency:- Zubair Ahmaad, Bhehali Kelen Khurd, Sakar					
Ag. No. - 23 SBD/MMSV/20-21					
Date:- 09.07.2020					
Date of Completion:- In Progress					
Date of Measurement:-					

Record measurement

Date:-

Station P/R working Bench-mark.

1 x 2 nos = 2 nos ✓

Station P/R Reference Pillar

1 x 5 nos = 5 nos ✓

Station B clearing & Grubbing road land.

3 30.0 6.50 = 585.0 ✓

8 30.0 7.00 = 1680.0 ✓

11 30.0 6.65 = 2194.50 ✓

Continuation

4459.50 m² ✓

= 0.446 Ha ✓

Reabstract of cost

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
116) P&F Bench mark					
Qty vide TMB Page 5					
2.00 @ ₹ 4809.22 / each =					8618.40
117) P&F Reference Pillar					
Qty vide TMB Page 5					
5.00 @ ₹ 1966.03 / each =					9830.15
12) Clearing & Grubbing					
Qty vide TMB Page 5					
0.446 HA @ ₹ 51133.76 / HA =					22806.40
13) Embankment 100 m load					
Qty vide TMB Page 5					
1063.25 m³ @ ₹ 140.25 / m³ =					149124.00
14) Embankment 1000 m load					
Qty vide TMB Page 5					
360177.5 m³ @ ₹ 185.69 / m³ =					66992.00
15) Subgrade & Shoulder					
Qty vide TMB Page 5					
2832.36 m³ @ ₹ 187.33 / m³ =					530586.00
16) GSB with well graded.					
Qty vide TMB Page 5					
972.00 m³ @ ₹ 2814.70 / m³ =					273588.00
					352384.00
Adol G ST @ 12% =					422861.00
Adol L/cor @ 1% =					35238.00
Adol S F =					60823.00
					<u>4042763.00</u>

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF = 4042763.00
Deed 84.00 per sheet					242566.00
					3800197.00
Deed. Payment for (7)					2128093.00
					1672104.00
<u>Ranles</u>					<u>Anjane</u>
of Mahishi					27-12-2022
Dt. 27.12.2022					AE
					AP
					27-12-2022